NEW: DYNAPRO TIPMATIC SOFT-CLOSE FOR
BATHROOM FURNITURE
www.grass.eu 1
ORDER INFORMATION
Can be ordered: from June 2019
Can be supplied: from September 2019
 PRODUCT INFORMATION APRIL 2019
DYNAPRO
1  �Dynapro Soft-close full-extension
slide for bathroom furniture
Set: One left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art.-no. PU
270 F130136511 211
300 F130136514 211
350 F130136517 211
400 F130136520 211
3  �Dynapro Tipmatic Soft-close
for bathroom furniture
Set: Unit and activator
One left, one right